MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

TOTAL OF ALL

JEDD RECEIPTS 2018

JEDD |

AMOUNT

$10,764.78
$13,772.42
$10,683.76
$13,997.07
$10,557.63
$17,571.17

$8,933.46

$8,745.82
$16,672.25
$12,010.20
$11,829.50
$15,494.91

$151,032.97

$585,057.76

JEDD II

AMOUNT

$17,019.27
$57,219.49
$21,402.14
$23,195.81
$26,992.70
$21,901.88
$73,392.29
$57,133.67
$33,255.68
$31,625.03
$23,617.34
$38,901.80

$425,657.10

JEDD Il

AMOUNT

$59.23
$1,769.24

$443.02
$5,382.33
$27.17
$531.92
$100.88
$53.90

$8,367.69



