JEDD RECEIPTS 2018

	JEDD I	JEDD II	JEDD III
MONTH	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
JANUARY	\$10,764.78	\$17,019.27	
FEBRUARY MARCH	\$13,772.42 \$10,683.76	\$57,219.49 \$21,402.14	\$59.23
APRIL	\$13,997.07	\$23,195.81	\$1,769.24
MAY	\$10,557.63	\$26,992.70	¢1,100121
JUNE	\$17,571.17	\$21,901.88	
JULY	\$8,933.46	\$73,392.29	\$443.02
AUGUST	\$8,745.82	\$57,133.67	\$5,382.33
SEPTEMBER	\$16,672.25	\$33,255.68	\$27.17
OCTOBER	\$12,010.20	\$31,625.03	\$531.92
NOVEMBER	\$11,829.50	\$23,617.34	\$100.88
DECEMBER	\$15,494.91	\$38,901.80	\$53.90
TOTAL	\$151,032.97	\$425,657.10	\$8,367.69

TOTAL OF ALL \$585,057.76